« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36342

Division: 13UB ELITE EAST

Date: Thursday, April 7, 2022

Home: g9 (13U) TUSA Gold

09

010
012
013
014
017
018
029
003
032
033
035
004
005
006
007
008
009

Field: Tum1

Time: 6:30 PM

Away: 09 (13U) WFC Pre-Acad South JRs

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) TUSA Gold 09 (13U) WFC Pre-Acad South JRs
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Owen Grabowski
Joshua Jackson
Malachi Lloyd
IANN MAYA
Dustin Pike
Mikael Bokole
Jacob Wanderski
Pablo Lange
Kai Stanford
Cole Dutton
Ezra Booker
Fan Bu
Eli Rawls
Bradford Conner
Weston Krajewski
Eliot Donaldson
Cyrus Ahmed
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




