

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36342

Division: 13UB ELITE EAST Field: TUM1 Date: Thursday, April 7, 2022 Time: 6:30 PM Home: 09 (13U) TUSA Gold Away: 09 (13U) WFC Pre-Acad South JRs Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

09 (13U) TUSA Gold

09 (13U) WFC Pre-Acad South JRs

SIGNATURE

010 Owen Grabowski	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	N	lisconduct
013 Malachi Lloyd 014 IANN MAYA 017 Dustin Pike 018 Mikael Bokole 029 Jacob Wanderski 003 Pablo Lange 032 Kai Stanford 033 Cole Dutton 035 Ezra Booker 004 Fan Bu 005 Eli Rawls 006 Bradford Conner 007 Weston Krajewski 008 Eliot Donaldson 009 Cyrus Ahmed	010	Owen Grabowski	:	:					:
1	012	Joshua Jackson							
017 Dustin Pike 018 Mikael Bokole 029 Jacob Wanderski 003 Pablo Lange 032 Kai Stanford 033 Cole Dutton 035 Ezra Booker 004 Fan Bu 005 Eli Rawls 006 Bradford Conner 007 Weston Krajewski 008 Eliot Donaldson 009 Cyrus Ahmed	013	Malachi Lloyd							
018 Mikael Bokole 029 Jacob Wanderski 003 Pablo Lange 032 Kai Stanford 033 Cole Dutton 035 Ezra Booker 004 Fan Bu 005 Eli Rawls 006 Bradford Conner 007 Weston Krajewski 008 Eliot Donaldson 009 Cyrus Ahmed	014	IANN MAYA							
029 Jacob Wanderski	017	Dustin Pike	:						
003 Pablo Lange 032 Kai Stanford 033 Cole Dutton 035 Ezra Booker 004 Fan Bu 005 Eli Rawls 006 Bradford Conner 007 Weston Krajewski 008 Eliot Donaldson 009 Cyrus Ahmed	018	Mikael Bokole							
032 Kai Stanford	029	Jacob Wanderski							
033 Cole Dutton	003	Pablo Lange	:	:				:	:
035 Ezra Booker 004 Fan Bu 005 Eli Rawls 006 Bradford Conner 007 Weston Krajewski 008 Eliot Donaldson 009 Cyrus Ahmed	032	Kai Stanford	:	:					
004 Fan Bu	033	Cole Dutton							
005 Eli Rawls :	035	Ezra Booker	:	:					:
006 Bradford Conner 007 Weston Krajewski 008 Eliot Donaldson 009 Cyrus Ahmed	004	Fan Bu							
007 Weston Krajewski : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	005	Eli Rawls							
008 Eliot Donaldson : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	006	Bradford Conner							
009 Cyrus Ahmed :	007	Weston Krajewski							
	008	Eliot Donaldson							
	009	Cyrus Ahmed							
			:	:				:	:

C1	Unsporting Behavior						
C2	Dissent by Word or Action						
C3	Persistent Offenses						
~ .	D 1 D 1 1 (D)						

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting S3

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments